equipment necessary for the maximum number of technically feasible Co-locators at the 
Site. 

3.10.6.6 In all Residential Districts, the setback of a Tower, measured from the center point of 
the Tower at its base to the boundary lines of the Site, shall be at least one hundred 
and seventy five feet (175'). 

Town of Acton Zoning Bylaw, May 2024  Page 33 

3.10.6.7 The center point of any Personal Wireless Tower at its base shall be separated from 
any existing residential BUILDING by a horizontal distance that is at least three hundred 
and fifty feet (350'), unless the residential BUILDING and the Facility are located on the